Features
● Can be used in many applications.
● Strong simple construction designed for repetitive high usage.
● Wide range available.
● Simple structure, high rigidity.
● Reduce the requirement of concentricity between the cylinder
and the other connected component.
Cautions
● Do not use on universal joint.
● Do not disassemble.
● Lubricant required.
● Usage temperature +5~+60°C
● Do not use the end of the thread of the connecting rod.
MFC ─ 1012 T ─ M12×1.5
Order example
Use example
* Thread size M.
MODEL THREAD
SIZE TYPE
T: Standard type
S: Short type
F: FAC type (for T type)
L: LB type (for S type)
Floating joint
Self-offseting angle
for contactting surface
Pushing direction
Cylinder
MFC series
CYLINDER FLOATING JOINT
T
L
Model
Applicable
cyl. dia.
(mm)
A B
C øD E F G H M
P
S Permissible
U deviation
Rot.
angle
Permissible
pressure
Maximum
operating
tension and
compression
force (N)
Weight
(g)DIM. TOL. DIM. TOL. DIM. TOL.
MFC-1003T 6   24.5
±0.5
7
±0.5
8 12   2 3   3.5   8 M3×0.5 7
±0.5
M3×0.5×H2.5×B6
0.5
±5°
0.7MPa
(max.)
Pneumatic
      19    10
MFC-1004T 8   26 8 9 12   2 □4   4   8 M4×0.7 7 M4×0.7×H3.5×B8       54    10
MFC-1005T 10,15   38
±1.0
14
±1.0
15 18   3 □5   5 10 M5×0.8 8.5
±1.0
M5×0.8×H4×B8     123    20
MFC-1006T 15   38 14 15 18   3 □6   5 10 M6×1.0 8.5 M6×1.0×H5×B10     123    20
MFC-1008T 20   50 18 20 24   4 □8   7 13 M8×1.25 12 M8×1.25×H6×B13
3.5MPa
(max.)
Pneumatic /
Hydraulic
  1100    90
MFC-1010T 25,30   61 20 22 26   5 □10   8 17 M10×1.25/1.5 14 M10×1.25/1.5×H6×B17
0.75
  2500   110
MFC-1012T 40   58 20 22 28   5 □12   8 17 M12×1.25/1.5/1.75 12 M12×1.25/1.5/1.75×H7×B19   4400   110
MFC-1014T 40   70 21 24 35   7 □14   9 22 M14×1.5 17 M14×1.5×H8×B22 1   6000   250